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S/L 
No. 

Camp 
number/name 

Name of regular 
CPFP 

Designation Name of the 
agency 

Email address Contact/mobile 
number with 

WhatsApp 
account 

1 Camp 1E Md. Faruquz zaman CFS Manager BRAC faruquz.zaman@brac.net 01833301607 

2 Camp 1W Nazma Akter CP Program Associate Relief International  nazma.akter@ri.org 01866470531 

3 Camp 2E Abdur Rahim Centre Manager CODEC abdurrahimgm1991@gmail.com 01818558053 

4 Camp 2W Banamali Chandra 
Das 

Project Officer BRAC banamali.das@brac.net 01851800743 

5 Camp 3 Atiqur Rahman Project Officer BRAC atiqur.rhm@brac.net 01826360345 

6 Camp 4 Giush Uddin Child protection assistant Terre des hommes 
 

giush.uddin@tdh.org  +880 192 703 
4367 

7 Camp 4E Kanantar Chakma Technical Officer- CBCP Caritas kanantar_chakma.cro@caritasbd.org 01820330375  

8 Camp 5 Nazim Uddin Child protection officer Terre des hommes uddin.nazim@tdh.org +880 181 726 
4666 

9 Camp 6 MD Maruf Hossain  Centre manager  CODEC  maruf.eprc@codec.org.bd 01852514522 

10 Camp 7 Mozammel Haque Centre Manager CODEC mozammel.eprc@codec.org.bd 01906570916 

11 Camp 8E Anick Dutta Field Coordinator COAST Foundation anick.coast@gmail.com 01891506932 

12 Camp 8W Jakir Hossain Senior Project officer  BRAC jakir.hos@brac.net 01847456399 

13 Camp 9 Mohammed Isha CP Case Worker IOM misha@iom.int 01814279727 

14 Camp 10 Md. Abul Hossain   Officer-Case Management Save the Children mdabul.hossain@savethechildren.org  01730950126 
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15 Camp 11 Sumaiya Akter Nabila Officer-Casework Save the Children sumaiya.nabila@savethechildren.org 01686538199 

16 Camp 12 Rashna Sharmin Keya Officer-Case Management Save the Children rashna.keya@savethechildren.org 01768625920, 
01851796686 

17 Camp 13 Asma Siddiqua Officer-Child Protection Save the Children asma.siddiqua@savethechildren.org 01814242035 

18 Camp 14 Md Lokman Field Coordinator   COAST Foundation   lokmankhokan.coast@gmail.com 01818996982,  

19 Camp 15 Shafiqul Islam CFS Manager BRAC safiqul.islam1@brac.net 01847456400 

20 Camp 16 Mahbub Hasan Project Officer BRAC Hasan.mahbub@brac.net 01877935312 

21 Camp 17 Shamimur Rahman CP Officer BRAC shaminur.islam@brac.net 01833301604 

22 Camp 18 Mohammed Abdul 
Momin Mamun 

Officer-Case Management Save the Children mohammed.mamun@savethechildren.org  01824670966 

23 Camp 19 Mohammad Ali  Officer-Case Management Save the children mohammad.ali@savethechildren.org  01819996993 

24 Camp 20 Md Abdul Kayes CBCP Officer  Plan International  Abdul.Kayes@plan-international.org 01675200155 

25 Camp 20 ext. Md Abdul Kayes CBCP Officer  Plan International  Abdul.Kayes@plan-international.org 01675200155 

26 Camp 21 Shamima Begum  Officer-Case Management Save the Children  shamima.begum@savethechildren.org  01842714764 

27 Camp 22 Sabuz Mia Project Officer BRAC sabuz.m@brac.net 01871413088 

28 Camp 24 Sukhen Chandra 
Biswas   

Case Management 
Supervisor 

CODEC sukhen.biswas4212@gmail.com  01814310003 

29 Camp 25 Shohel Sikder Child Protection Program 
Associate  

Relief International  shohel.sikder@ri.org 01811681920 

30 Camp 26 Salah Uddin Officer-Case Management Save the Children  salah.uddin1@savethechildren.org  01858015416 
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31 Camp 27 Md Jahir Uddin Centre manager  CODEC  mdjahiruddin1978@gmail.com 01825286746 

32 Kutupalong RC Tareq Mahmud Hero Officer-Case Management Save the Children  tareq.hero@savethechildren.org 01815368895 

33 Nayapara RC Ariful Kabir Ashik  Officer-Case Management Save the Children  ariful.ashik@savethechildren.org   01811149336 
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